
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012201091
DATE : 23.02.2022

REQ TITLE : Transmitter 1012200906

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0011 - E STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 02.03.2022

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012200906

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 2700124894 PRESSURE TRANSMITTER, TYPE: VEGABAR 28,
THREE-WIRE 1 X TRANSISTOR OR 4-20 MA,
PRESSURE SENSOR WITH CERAMIC MEASURING
CELL, LIQUID HA
 NDLED: HCL & NACLO2, MATERIAL OF
CONSTRUCTION: WETTED PARTS(PVDF), PROCESS
SEAL(FKM), MEASURING RANGE BAR (G): 0 TO 0.4
BAR, MIN PR
O CESS PRESSURE OF INSTRUMENT BAR (G): -0.5,
MAX PROCESS PRESSURE OF INSTRUMENT BAR
(G): 10, ELECTRICAL PROTECTION: IP 66, PROCESS
C
ON NECTION: Â½INCH THREADED, MAKE: VEGA,
FOR CLO2 PLANT E STN

         3 EA

2 2700124898 LEVEL TRANSMITTER, TYPE: VEGAPULS 31, RADAR
TYPE NACLO2 TANK, TWO-WIRE 4-20 MA/HART,
MEASURING RANGE UP TO 15 M (49.21 FT),
DEVIATIO
 N: Â#¤ 2 MM, BEAM ANGLE 8Â°, MEASURING
FREQUENCY: W-BAND (80 GHZ TECHNOLOGY),
OUTPUT SIGNAL: 4-20 MA/HART, PROCESS FITTING:
THREAD
G 1Â½, 1Â½ NPT, R1Â½, PROCESS PRESSURE: -1 ~

         3 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012201091
DATE : 23.02.2022

REQ TITLE : Transmitter 1012200906

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0011 - E STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 02.03.2022

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012200906

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

+3 BAR, PROCESS TEMPERATURE: -40 ~ +80 Â°C,
MAX. EFFECTIVE RANGE: 25 M, OPERATING VOLTA
GE : 12- 35 V DC, PROTECTION RATING: IP66/IP67
ACC. TO IEC 60529, TYPE 4X ACC. TO UL 50,
WETTED PARTS: PVDF, PROCESS SEAL: FKM,
HOUS
ING  VERSION: PBT PLASTIC, PROTECTION RATING:
IP66/IP67, , MAKE:VEGA, FOR CLO2 PLANT E STN

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012201091
DATE : 23.02.2022

REQ TITLE : Transmitter 1012200906

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0011 - E STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 02.03.2022

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012200906

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 3  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


